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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号 

際波 83 -1 西宇部北一丁目 2 1

際波 102 西宇部北一丁目 1 15 -3

際波 103 -58 西宇部北三丁目 18 5 -101

際波 103 -58 西宇部北三丁目 18 5 -102

際波 103 -58 西宇部北三丁目 18 5 -201

際波 103 -58 西宇部北三丁目 18 5 -202

際波 103 -59 西宇部北三丁目 18 2

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -11

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -12

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -13

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -14

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -21

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -22

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -23

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -24

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -31

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -32

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -33

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -34

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -41

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -42

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -43

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 13 -44

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -11

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -12

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -13

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -14

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -21

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -22

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -23

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -24

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -31

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -32

際波 103 -74 西宇部北三丁目 2 16 -33
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

103 -74

103 -74

103 -74

103 -74

103 -74

103 -252

104 -1

129 -2

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -3

129 -4

129 -4

129 -9

129 -10

129 -10

129 -11

129 -12

132

133

133

134

135

136 -2

137 -4

137 -16

137

138

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北三丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

西宇部北一丁目 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

18 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

18 

18 

2 

2 

16 -34

16 -41

16 -42

16 -43

16 -44

1

15 -1

2

14 -101

14 -102

14 -103

14 -105

14 -201

14 -202

14 -203

14 -203

14 -205

7

7

5

3

3

2

1

6

9

9

10

11

14

52

53

12

15 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 138 西宇部北一丁目 2 16

際波 138 西宇部北三丁目 18 6

際波 139 西宇部北一丁目 2 18 -101

際波 139 西宇部北一丁目 2 18 -102

際波 139 西宇部北一丁目 2 18 -201

際波 139 西宇部北一丁目 2 18 -202

際波 139 -3 西宇部北三丁目 18 43

際波 142 西宇部北一丁目 2 20

際波 144 西宇部北一丁目 2 23

際波 145 西宇部北一丁目 2 25

際波 146 -1 西宇部北一丁目 2 26 -2

際波 146 -1 西宇部北一丁目 2 26 -3

際波 146 -3 西宇部北一丁目 2 28

際波 146 -3 西宇部北一丁目 2 29

際波 148 西宇部北一丁目 2 30

際波 152 -1 西宇部北一丁目 2 34 -1

際波 152 -1 西宇部北一丁目 2 34 -2

際波 153 -2 西宇部北三丁目 16 6

際波 153 -3 西宇部北三丁目 16 5

際波 153 -4 西宇部北三丁目 16 3

際波 153 -5 西宇部北三丁目 16 18

際波 153 -6 西宇部北三丁目 16 19

際波 153 -6 西宇部北三丁目 16 19

際波 153 -7 西宇部北三丁目 16 22

際波 153 -7 西宇部北三丁目 16 22

際波 153 -7 西宇部北三丁目 16 22

際波 154 -2 西宇部北三丁目 13 7

際波 154 -3 西宇部北三丁目 13 8

際波 154 -5 西宇部北三丁目 13 13

際波 154 -6 西宇部北三丁目 13 15

際波 154 -8 西宇部北三丁目 16 10

際波 154 -9 西宇部北三丁目 16 7

際波 154 -10 西宇部北三丁目 16 13

際波 154 -12 西宇部北三丁目 15 9 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 154 -13 西宇部北三丁目 15 7

際波 154 -14 西宇部北三丁目 15 6

際波 154 -15 西宇部北三丁目 15 5

際波 154 -15 西宇部北三丁目 15 5

際波 154 -15 西宇部北三丁目 15 5

際波 154 -15 西宇部北三丁目 15 5

際波 154 -16 西宇部北三丁目 15 3

際波 154 -17 西宇部北三丁目 15 1

際波 154 -18 西宇部北三丁目 15 12

際波 154 -19 西宇部北三丁目 15 14

際波 154 -20 西宇部北三丁目 15 17

際波 154 -21 西宇部北三丁目 15 19

際波 154 -22 西宇部北三丁目 15 20

際波 154 -23 西宇部北三丁目 15 21

際波 154 -24 西宇部北三丁目 14 14

際波 154 -25 西宇部北三丁目 14 10

際波 154 -26 西宇部北三丁目 14 8

際波 154 -27 西宇部北三丁目 14 7

際波 154 -28 西宇部北三丁目 14 5

際波 154 -28 西宇部北三丁目 14 5

際波 154 -29 西宇部北三丁目 14 3

際波 154 -30 西宇部北三丁目 14 2

際波 154 -86 西宇部北三丁目 13 17

際波 155 -9 西宇部北一丁目 2 38 -2

際波 155 -9 西宇部北一丁目 2 38 -2

際波 155 -9 西宇部北一丁目 2 38 -2

際波 155 西宇部北一丁目 2 38 -1

際波 155 西宇部北一丁目 2 38 -1

際波 156 -2 西宇部北三丁目 13 18 -2

際波 156 -3 西宇部北三丁目 13 19

際波 156 -4 西宇部北三丁目 13 20

際波 156 -7 西宇部北三丁目 17 17

際波 156 -8 西宇部北三丁目 17 14

際波 156 -9 西宇部北三丁目 17 19 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 156 -10 西宇部北三丁目 17 10

際波 156 -12 西宇部北三丁目 17 8

際波 156 西宇部北一丁目 2 40

際波 159 -1 西宇部北三丁目 13 2

際波 177 -2 西宇部北四丁目 5 2

際波 177 -3 西宇部北四丁目 5 3

際波 177 -4 西宇部北四丁目 5 5

際波 177 -5 西宇部北四丁目 5 6

際波 177 -9 西宇部北四丁目 9 10

際波 177 -10 西宇部北四丁目 9 11

際波 177 -11 西宇部北四丁目 9 12

際波 177 -12 西宇部北四丁目 9 14

際波 177 -12 西宇部北四丁目 9 14

際波 177 -13 西宇部北四丁目 9 15

際波 177 -14 西宇部北四丁目 9 6

際波 177 -15 西宇部北四丁目 9 5

際波 177 -16 西宇部北四丁目 9 3

際波 178 -11 西宇部北四丁目 10 2

際波 178 -11 西宇部北四丁目 10 2

際波 178 -12 西宇部北四丁目 10 3

際波 178 -13 西宇部北四丁目 10 5

際波 183 -68 西宇部北四丁目 8 2

際波 183 -69 西宇部北四丁目 8 1

際波 183 -71 西宇部北四丁目 9 17

際波 183 -71 西宇部北四丁目 9 17

際波 183 -72 西宇部北四丁目 9 2

際波 183 -73 西宇部北四丁目 9 1

際波 183 -73 西宇部北四丁目 9 1

際波 183 -74 西宇部北四丁目 12 8

際波 183 -75 西宇部北四丁目 12 6

際波 183 -76 西宇部北四丁目 12 5

際波 183 -77 西宇部北四丁目 12 3

際波 183 -78 西宇部北四丁目 12 2

際波 183 -80 西宇部北四丁目 11 13 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

183 -81

183 -82

183 -83

183 -84

183 -85

183 -86

183 -87

183 -88

183 -89

183 -90

183 -91

183 -94

183 -95

183 -96

183 -97

183 -98

183 -99

183 -100

183 -100

183 -101

183 -102

183 -102

183 -103

183 -104

183 -105

183 -106

183 -107

183 -107

183 -108

183 -108

183 -109

183 -109

183 -110

183 -111

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

3 

3 

11

9

17

18

19

20

22

8

6

3

2

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

12

9

13

13

16

17

6

5

3

3

2

2

1

1

1

3 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

際波 

183 -112

183 -113

183 -114

183 -115

183 -116

183 -117

183 -118

183 -119

183 -140

183 -143

183 -144

183 -145

184 -2

184 -3

184 -4

184 -5

184 -6

184 -7

184 -8

184 -9

184 -10

184 -11

184 -12

184 -13

184 -13

184 -14

184 -15

184 -23

184 -23

184 -24

184 -24

184 -26

185 -4

185 -4

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

西宇部北四丁目 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

10 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

15 

15 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5

6

7

19

18

11

17

14

11 -2

12 -5

12 -3

12 -2

20

17

16

14

13

6

7

12

38

37

7

6

6

5

3

11 -5

11 -5

11 -3

11 -3

11 -1

2

2 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 185 -5 西宇部北四丁目 2 3

際波 185 -6 西宇部北四丁目 2 5

際波 187 -40 西宇部北四丁目 15 7 -1

際波 188 -1 西宇部北四丁目 15 11 -2

際波 188 -1 西宇部北四丁目 15 11 -3

際波 188 -4 西宇部北四丁目 15 10

際波 356 -3 西宇部北一丁目 3 15

際波 356 -14 西宇部北一丁目 3 17

際波 362 -5 西宇部北一丁目 3 18

際波 363 -4 西宇部北一丁目 3 13 -101

際波 363 -4 西宇部北一丁目 3 13 -102

際波 363 -4 西宇部北一丁目 3 13 -201

際波 363 -4 西宇部北一丁目 3 13 -202

際波 364 -1 西宇部北一丁目 3 11 -101

際波 364 -1 西宇部北一丁目 3 11 -102

際波 364 -1 西宇部北一丁目 3 11 -201

際波 364 -1 西宇部北一丁目 3 11 -202

際波 500 -2 西宇部北三丁目 16 1

際波 565 西宇部北三丁目 4 45

際波 566 -2 西宇部北三丁目 18 46

際波 566 -2 西宇部北三丁目 18 46

際波 566 -3 西宇部北三丁目 18 45

際波 566 -4 西宇部北三丁目 18 18

際波 568 西宇部北三丁目 13 18 -3

際波 589 西宇部北三丁目 11 32

際波 589 西宇部北三丁目 11 32

際波 872 -12 西宇部北二丁目 3 1

際波 873 -4 西宇部北二丁目 3 51

際波 873 -4 西宇部北二丁目 3 51

際波 874 -1 西宇部北二丁目 2 3

際波 874 -4 西宇部北二丁目 2 8

際波 874 -4 西宇部北二丁目 2 8

際波 874 -5 西宇部北二丁目 2 7

際波 874 -6 西宇部北二丁目 2 12 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 879 -3 西宇部北一丁目 2 48

際波 883 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 48

際波 883 -3 西宇部北二丁目 1 8

際波 883 -5 西宇部北二丁目 1 13

際波 883 -6 西宇部北二丁目 3 45

際波 883 -6 西宇部北二丁目 3 46

際波 883 -6 西宇部北二丁目 3 47

際波 885 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 43 -2

際波 885 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 43 -6

際波 885 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 43 -6

際波 887 西宇部北二丁目 1 29

際波 887 西宇部北二丁目 1 30

際波 925 -1 西宇部北三丁目 3 23 -1

際波 925 -1 西宇部北三丁目 3 23 -1

際波 928 西宇部北三丁目 3 25

際波 928 西宇部北三丁目 3 25

際波 931 西宇部北三丁目 4 5

際波 931 西宇部北三丁目 4 48

際波 932 -2 西宇部北三丁目 4 47

際波 934 西宇部北三丁目 4 7 -5

際波 935 西宇部北三丁目 4 7 -2

際波 936 西宇部北三丁目 4 8

際波 937 -2 西宇部北三丁目 4 10

際波 939 -1 西宇部北三丁目 4 11 -1

際波 939 -1 西宇部北三丁目 4 11 -1

際波 939 西宇部北三丁目 4 11 -2

際波 940 -3 西宇部北三丁目 4 24

際波 940 -3 西宇部北三丁目 4 24

際波 940 西宇部北三丁目 4 25

際波 944 西宇部北三丁目 3 22

際波 945 西宇部北三丁目 4 17

際波 945 西宇部北三丁目 4 18

際波 946 -1 西宇部北三丁目 4 20

際波 947 -1 西宇部北三丁目 3 15 -2 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 947 西宇部北三丁目 3 15 -3

際波 949 西宇部北三丁目 3 6

際波 949 西宇部北三丁目 3 7

際波 950 -1 西宇部北三丁目 3 5 -1

際波 950 -1 西宇部北三丁目 3 5 -2

際波 951 西宇部北三丁目 3 1 -1

際波 951 西宇部北三丁目 3 1 -1

際波 951 西宇部北三丁目 3 1 -2

際波 951 西宇部北三丁目 3 1 -3

際波 957 西宇部北二丁目 3 41

際波 957 西宇部北二丁目 3 43 -1

際波 957 西宇部北二丁目 3 43 -5

際波 959 -2 西宇部北二丁目 3 50

際波 959 -2 西宇部北二丁目 3 50

際波 960 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 34 -4

際波 960 -4 西宇部北二丁目 3 34 -5

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -101

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -102

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -103

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -104

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -105

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -201

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -202

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -203

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -204

際波 961 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 6 -205

際波 961 -2 西宇部北二丁目 3 7

際波 961 -3 西宇部北二丁目 3 5 -2

際波 963 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 8

際波 963 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 8

際波 964 -4 西宇部北二丁目 3 14 -6

際波 964 -4 西宇部北二丁目 3 14 -6

際波 964 -5 西宇部北二丁目 3 13 -4

際波 964 -6 西宇部北二丁目 3 13 -3 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 965 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 34 -3

際波 967 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 26

際波 968 -11 西宇部北二丁目 3 18 -2

際波 968 -12 西宇部北二丁目 3 17

際波 968 -13 西宇部北二丁目 3 14 -3

際波 968 -14 西宇部北二丁目 3 14 -1

際波 968 -14 西宇部北二丁目 3 14 -1

際波 969 -8 西宇部北二丁目 3 18 -1

際波 970 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 24

際波 970 -1 西宇部北二丁目 3 25

際波 972 -1 西宇部北三丁目 5 1

際波 973 -2 西宇部北三丁目 5 5

際波 974 -1 西宇部北三丁目 5 24

際波 974 -1 西宇部北三丁目 5 24

際波 975 西宇部北三丁目 5 10

際波 976 西宇部北三丁目 6 58

際波 979 -3 西宇部北三丁目 5 22

際波 979 -3 西宇部北三丁目 5 22

際波 979 -4 西宇部北三丁目 5 12

際波 983 -1 西宇部北三丁目 6 9

際波 984 西宇部北三丁目 6 10 -2

際波 984 西宇部北三丁目 6 10 -2

際波 985 西宇部北三丁目 6 10 -3

際波 986 -86 西宇部北三丁目 6 48 -2

際波 986 西宇部北三丁目 6 48 -2

際波 987 -2 西宇部北三丁目 6 48 -1

際波 988 -1 西宇部北三丁目 6 47 -1

際波 988 -3 西宇部北三丁目 6 45

際波 988 -4 西宇部北三丁目 6 44

際波 989 -1 西宇部北三丁目 6 41

際波 989 -2 西宇部北三丁目 6 43

際波 991 -4 西宇部北三丁目 6 39

際波 992 西宇部北三丁目 18 14

際波 993 西宇部北三丁目 18 15 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1003 -3 西宇部北三丁目 18 39

際波 1003 -5 西宇部北三丁目 18 41

際波 1003 -9 西宇部北三丁目 18 28 -3

際波 1003 -10 西宇部北三丁目 18 28 -2

際波 1003 -13 西宇部北三丁目 18 27 -2

際波 1003 -20 西宇部北三丁目 18 35

際波 1004 -3 西宇部北三丁目 18 32

際波 1004 -4 西宇部北三丁目 18 30

際波 1004 -6 西宇部北三丁目 18 27 -1

際波 1005 -5 西宇部北三丁目 18 34

際波 1009 -2 西宇部北三丁目 17 22

際波 1009 -4 西宇部北三丁目 17 24

際波 1009 -5 西宇部北三丁目 17 1

際波 1009 -5 西宇部北三丁目 17 3

際波 1022 -1 西宇部北三丁目 14 20

際波 1022 -2 西宇部北三丁目 14 18

際波 1023 -5 西宇部北三丁目 14 25

際波 1023 -6 西宇部北三丁目 14 27

際波 1023 -7 西宇部北三丁目 14 28

際波 1023 -7 西宇部北三丁目 14 28

際波 1039 -4 西宇部北四丁目 15 39 -8

際波 1039 -5 西宇部北四丁目 15 39 -7

際波 1039 -6 西宇部北四丁目 15 39 -6

際波 1039 -7 西宇部北四丁目 15 40 -5

際波 1039 -8 西宇部北四丁目 15 40 -3

際波 1039 -9 西宇部北四丁目 15 39 -2

際波 1040 -3 西宇部北四丁目 15 41

際波 1042 -6 西宇部北四丁目 15 6 -3

際波 1042 -8 西宇部北四丁目 15 7 -3

際波 1042 -8 西宇部北四丁目 15 7 -3

際波 1044 -8 西宇部北四丁目 15 1

際波 1044 -9 西宇部北四丁目 15 3

際波 1044 -10 西宇部北四丁目 15 5

際波 1064 -1 西宇部北四丁目 13 13 -2 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1064 -2 西宇部北四丁目 13 13 -3

際波 1065 -1 西宇部北四丁目 13 11

際波 1067 -2 西宇部北四丁目 13 5

際波 1068 -2 西宇部北四丁目 13 3 -2

際波 1069 -3 西宇部北四丁目 13 3 -3

際波 1069 -4 西宇部北四丁目 13 2 -5

際波 1069 -5 西宇部北四丁目 13 2 -3

際波 1069 -6 西宇部北四丁目 13 2 -1

際波 1069 -6 西宇部北四丁目 13 2 -1

際波 1071 -1 西宇部北四丁目 13 17

際波 1071 -1 西宇部北四丁目 13 17

際波 1071 -2 西宇部北四丁目 13 14 -1

際波 1079 -12 西宇部北四丁目 12 1

際波 1082 -3 西宇部北四丁目 7 2

際波 1082 -4 西宇部北四丁目 7 3

際波 1082 -6 西宇部北四丁目 7 14

際波 1082 -10 西宇部北四丁目 7 18

際波 1082 -12 西宇部北四丁目 7 20

際波 1082 -15 西宇部北四丁目 7 17

際波 1082 -15 西宇部北四丁目 7 17

際波 1082 -16 西宇部北四丁目 7 6

際波 1082 -17 西宇部北四丁目 7 5

際波 1083 -4 西宇部北四丁目 6 41

際波 1086 -1 西宇部北四丁目 6 38

際波 1086 -2 西宇部北四丁目 6 32

際波 1088 -1 西宇部北四丁目 6 29

際波 1088 -3 西宇部北四丁目 6 27 -101

際波 1088 -3 西宇部北四丁目 6 27 -102

際波 1088 -3 西宇部北四丁目 6 27 -201

際波 1088 -3 西宇部北四丁目 6 27 -202

際波 1088 -3 西宇部北四丁目 6 27

際波 1088 -5 西宇部北四丁目 6 28

際波 1101 -6 西宇部北四丁目 6 3 -2

際波 1101 -7 西宇部北四丁目 6 3 -3 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1101 -8 西宇部北四丁目 6 45

際波 1101 -9 西宇部北四丁目 6 3 -1

際波 1101 -10 西宇部北四丁目 6 2

際波 1101 -11 西宇部北四丁目 6 1

際波 1101 -12 西宇部北四丁目 8 12

際波 1101 -13 西宇部北四丁目 8 13

際波 1101 -13 西宇部北四丁目 8 13

際波 1101 -15 西宇部北四丁目 8 16

際波 1101 -15 西宇部北四丁目 8 16

際波 1101 -16 西宇部北四丁目 8 17

際波 1101 -17 西宇部北四丁目 8 18

際波 1101 -17 西宇部北四丁目 8 18

際波 1101 -18 西宇部北四丁目 8 21

際波 1101 -19 西宇部北四丁目 8 9

際波 1101 -20 西宇部北四丁目 8 8

際波 1101 -22 西宇部北四丁目 8 6

際波 1101 -22 西宇部北四丁目 8 6

際波 1101 -23 西宇部北四丁目 8 5

際波 1105 -4 西宇部北四丁目 6 12

際波 1105 -10 西宇部北四丁目 6 14 -3

際波 1106 -10 西宇部北四丁目 6 18

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -101

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -102

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -103

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -104

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -105

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -201

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -202

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -203

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -204

際波 1106 -12 西宇部北四丁目 6 23 -205

際波 1106 西宇部北四丁目 6 16

際波 1107 -1 西宇部北三丁目 10 14

際波 1107 -2 西宇部北三丁目 10 12 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1107 -3 西宇部北三丁目 10 19

際波 1109 -1 西宇部北三丁目 10 3

際波 1110 -5 西宇部北三丁目 10 1

際波 1113 -2 西宇部北三丁目 11 39

際波 1123 -1 西宇部北三丁目 13 19 -6

際波 1123 -3 西宇部北三丁目 13 19 -5

際波 1124 -4 西宇部北三丁目 13 38

際波 1133 -1 西宇部北三丁目 13 32

際波 1135 -2 西宇部北三丁目 6 26

際波 1145 -1 西宇部北三丁目 7 39

際波 1145 -2 西宇部北三丁目 7 38

際波 1145 西宇部北三丁目 7 39

際波 1146 西宇部北三丁目 7 40

際波 1147 -1 西宇部北三丁目 7 12 -3

際波 1148 西宇部北三丁目 7 12 -1

際波 1149 -5 西宇部北三丁目 7 19 -5

際波 1149 -6 西宇部北三丁目 7 19 -3

際波 1149 -6 西宇部北三丁目 7 19 -3

際波 1151 -1 西宇部北三丁目 7 20 -3

際波 1151 -1 西宇部北三丁目 7 30

際波 1155 西宇部北三丁目 12 8

際波 1156 西宇部北三丁目 12 7

際波 1157 -1 西宇部北三丁目 12 1

際波 1161 -1 西宇部北三丁目 11 52

際波 1162 -1 西宇部北三丁目 11 50

際波 1162 -1 西宇部北三丁目 11 50

際波 1167 西宇部北三丁目 11 54 -2

際波 1167 西宇部北三丁目 11 54 -2

際波 1167 西宇部北三丁目 11 54 -2

際波 1174 西宇部北三丁目 11 54 -6

際波 1179 西宇部北三丁目 11 55 -5

際波 1179 西宇部北三丁目 11 55 -5

際波 1180 西宇部北三丁目 11 55 -2

際波 1184 -1 西宇部北三丁目 11 61 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1185 -1 西宇部北三丁目 11 60

際波 1187 西宇部北三丁目 11 63

際波 1187 西宇部北三丁目 11 63

際波 1189 -1 西宇部北三丁目 11 66

際波 1191 西宇部北三丁目 11 2

際波 1191 西宇部北三丁目 11 7

際波 1192 西宇部北三丁目 11 8

際波 1196 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 1

際波 1197 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 19

際波 1197 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 19

際波 1197 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 19

際波 1198 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 21

際波 1198 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 23

際波 1199 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 25

際波 1201 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 15

際波 1201 -6 西宇部北三丁目 9 17

際波 1201 -6 西宇部北三丁目 9 17

際波 1203 -2 西宇部北三丁目 9 13

際波 1203 -2 西宇部北三丁目 9 13

際波 1203 -2 西宇部北三丁目 9 13

際波 1205 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 3 -1

際波 1205 -1 西宇部北三丁目 9 3 -3

際波 1206 -1 西宇部北三丁目 8 3 -1

際波 1206 -1 西宇部北三丁目 8 3 -2

際波 1206 -1 西宇部北三丁目 8 3 -3

際波 1206 -1 西宇部北三丁目 8 3 -4

際波 1206 -2 西宇部北三丁目 8 1

際波 1206 -2 西宇部北三丁目 8 2

際波 1207 -2 西宇部北三丁目 7 11

際波 1208 -1 西宇部北三丁目 7 7

際波 1208 -2 西宇部北三丁目 7 8

際波 1209 西宇部北三丁目 7 5

際波 1210 -2 西宇部北三丁目 7 1

際波 1212 -1 西宇部北三丁目 6 6 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1212 西宇部北三丁目 6 3

際波 1215 -1 西宇部北三丁目 6 1

際波 1217 -3 西宇部北二丁目 5 60

際波 1220 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 56 -1

際波 1220 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 56 -2

際波 1220 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 56 -3

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -101

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -102

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -103

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -201

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -202

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -203

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -302

際波 1221 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -303

際波 1221 -7 西宇部北二丁目 5 53

際波 1221 -8 西宇部北二丁目 5 54 -301

際波 1222 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 52 -101

際波 1222 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 52 -102

際波 1222 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 52 -103

際波 1222 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 52 -201

際波 1222 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 52 -202

際波 1222 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 52 -203

際波 1222 -4 西宇部北二丁目 5 10

際波 1223 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 49 -3

際波 1223 -4 西宇部北二丁目 5 51

際波 1223 -4 西宇部北二丁目 5 51

際波 1223 -10 西宇部北二丁目 5 50

際波 1224 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 47 -4

際波 1224 -4 西宇部北二丁目 5 48

際波 1224 -4 西宇部北二丁目 5 48

際波 1226 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 47 -3

際波 1226 -3 西宇部北二丁目 5 46

際波 1259 西宇部北二丁目 4 25

際波 1259 西宇部北二丁目 4 25 
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印刷不可
大字際波

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 1259 西宇部北二丁目 4 25

際波 1261 西宇部北二丁目 4 28

際波 1640 -1 西宇部北二丁目 5 32
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印刷不可
追　録

旧 住 居 表 示 新 住 居 表 示
備　　考

大字
町名

番　地 新 町 名
街区
番号

住居
番号

際波 129 -21 西宇部北三丁目 1 7

際波 932 -1 西宇部北三丁目 4 47
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